
Bid No. 16-33

Pre-Bid Meeting Attendees

Representative Name Company Email 

Joe O'Connell Emerald Business joeoc@ebsupples.com

Caitlyn Stocklin PPA cstocklin@philapark.org

Brad Friedland PMG bfriedland@pmgamerica.com

William Pirolli PPA wpirolli@philapark.org

John Pietrafitta PPA jpietrafitta@philapark.org

Steven Boc PPA sboc@philapark.org

Corinne O'Connor PPA co'connor@philapark.org

Mary Wheeler PPA mwheeler@philapark.org

Steve Wengrowiph Canada Tickets steve@canadaticket.com

Bob Marini Three Leaf bob@hmcleveland.com

Murray Vetstein Source 4 murray.vetstein@source4.com

Tom Wasniewski Printing Technologies Inc tomw@ptionaroll.com

Jennifer Thom Three Leaf jthom@threeleaf.com

J. Groff Toledo Ticket jgroff@toledoticket.com


